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24-000569
24-000511
24-001019

24-001309
24-001327
24-000949
24-001258
24-000554
24-001364
24-001249
24-001062
24-001239
24-000968
24-001213
24-001334
24-001276
24-001210
24-001220
24-001145
24-001316
24-001179
24-000630
24-001322
24-001206
24-001217
24-001338

24-001223
24-000664
23-001711
24-001262
24-000825
24-001082
24-001346
24-001234
24-001189
24-001043
24-000577
24-001164
24-001247
24-001182
24-001000
24-001335
24-001059

Ahlers, Adina Marie
Alexander, Tiffany Renee
Atencio-Stokes, Karma
Christine

Bales, Billy Ray

Beebe, Sara Elizabeth
Botzet, Patrick Todd
Bowers, Joseph Allen
Callahan, Thomas Joseph
Canales, Arthur
Christians, William Tate
Cook, Beau Jeffrey
Crandall, Joabidiah Zoe
Cuccio, Jason Charles
Decrow, Dylan Michael
Deluna, Larry August
Deveney, Joseph Raymond
Devore, Jenny Lee
Driggars, Tina AnnMarie
Enriquez, Andres
Ferguson, Curtis Eugene
Frueh, Jacob Allen
Garber, Addison Thomas
Gervasi, Michael George
Gibbs, Amanda Dawn
Godsey, Lauden Ray
Gonnason, Anthony
Domonique Orion

Gray, Daina Ann

Greene, Jared Lavester
Hannum, Jeremy Michael
Harlow, Riley Oliver
Harman, Danny Dennis
Harriman, Kamille Lucille
Hawkins, Hayden Dwayne
Hendrickson, Mary Jean
Hill, Damien Matthew
Holbert, James Ray
Holm, Darryl James
Howe, Bryce William
Hyder, Jaymes William
Ivey, AL

Johnson, Brennen Patrick
Johnson, Kendall Lucas
Kearbey, Floyd Anthony
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24-001123
24-001191
24-001357
24-001117
24-000561
24-001277
24-001207
24-001271
24-001253
24-001360
23-000947
24-001172
24-000665
24-001063
24-000909
24-001330
24-001332
24-000749
24-001369
24-001368
24-000025
24-001054
24-001237
24-001314
24-001266
24-001083
24-000091
24-001287
24-001175
24-001343
24-001232
24-001366
24-000804
24-001087
24-001246
24-001256
24-000991
24-001134
24-001127
24-001257
24-001352
24-001078
24-001067
24-001085
24-001144
24-001293
24-001361
24-000611
24-001353
24-001155
24-001325

Kelso, Heather Dawn
Kennedy, Eleece Lynn
Kingston, Jaslyn Rashelle
Kittell, Cameron James
Lambert, Joseph Alan
Larson, Thomas James
Law, Jordan Jarrad

Lowe, Heather Renee
Matt, Rodney Edward
Mattson, Crystal Dawn
McCowan, Jacob Melvin
McDaniels, Nathan Taylor
Metzgar, Frankie Lynn
Meyer, Erika Marelene
Meyer, Jennifer Suzanne
Montgomery, Erin Roscoe
Muskrat, Codi Michael W.
Myers, Scott William
Navarro, Jacob Ronald
Navarro, Savannah Cecile
Norton, Gage Gaudet
Owen, Eric James

Palmer, Trinity Ann
Patterson, Chad Martin
Peone, Andrew Hunter
Perry, Tevin Allen
Phillips, Travis Robert
Ponce, Cesar Israel
Powers, Phillip Westley
Price, Emily Anne
Putman, Sean Paul
Ramsey, Rowan Charles
Randolph, Trevor Alan
Real, Patty Reena

Reed, Jonathon Dennis
Richardson, Michael David
Ridgwell, Carrie Leigh
Rodriquez, Shantell Elizabeth
Ross, Brian Vincent

Ross, Eric Brian Christopher
Sailor, Erik Evert

Self, Jeremy Leroy

Smith, Jason Delone
Squatrito, Anthony
Staudt, Rebecca Lynn
Strauss, Shawn Edward
Strickland, Sandy
Symons, Brenda Sue
Syth, Jordan Michael
Taylor, Quinton Brice
Taylor, Wyatt Lee
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24-001341 Thornburg, Paul Brian
24-001300 Thornton, Faith Linda Marie
24-000974 Tifft, Micheal John
24-001333 Tollie, Skylar Ann
24-001097 Turner, Tyler Clinton
24-001342 Vado-Urbina, Josue Enmanuel
24-001324 Veach, Brandon Sovan
24-001367 Viola, Anthony Noell
24-001186 Watt, Charles Hueston
24-001219 Welch, Rachel Scarlett
24-001268 Whitten, David Martial
24-001291 Williams, Ty Daniel
24-001020 Wilson, Terry William
24-001351 Wylie, Colton Tyler
24-000330 Zak, Jason Clifford
24-000906 Zener, Nicholas Charles
24-001313 Zirjacks, Cherri Silence

Total Housed Inmates: 111
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